QUAKER CITY STRING BAND
GOOD & WELFARE TICKET

2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES

WEEK # 1 WINNERS

Highest Three Team Total — 2-way tie (Highest and 2"¢ Highest prizes combined and split)

Ticket #
260

Ticket #
3696

Third Highest Three Team Total

Ticket #
452

Lowest Three Team Total — 6-way tie (Lowest and 2" Lowest Prizes combined and split)

Winner

BAS

Winner
Gina Murray

Winner
Dave Brass

Seller

LOAH (H. McCue)

Seller

Murray Comic Club

Seller
Dave Brass

Teams

New Orleans Saints
Philadelphia Eagles
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Teams

Buffalo Bills

New Orleans Saints
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Teams

Dallas Cowboys

New Orleans Saints
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Ticket #
100

Ticket #
413

Ticket #
2163

Ticket #
3932

Ticket #
4335

Ticket #
4558

Winner
Pat McShea

Winner
Martin Guenther

Winner
Joanne Massini

Winner
Jerry Farnsworth

Winner
Mike Skoroda

Winner
Weaver Prosper

Seller
LOAH (H. McCue)

Seller
Mike Bishop

Seller
Alex Podagrasi

Seller
Harry Brown Jr.

Seller
Wild Rovers Comic

Seller
Frank Quinn

Teams

Las Vegas Raiders
Atlanta Falcons
New York Giants

Teams

Las Vegas Raiders
Carolina Panthers
New York Giants

Teams

Atlanta Falcons
Carolina Panthers
New York Giants

Teams

Cincinnati Bengals
Atlanta Falcons
New York Giants

Teams

Cincinnati Bengals
Carolina Panthers
New York Giants

Teams

Cincinnati Bengals
Las Vegas Raiders
New York Giants

47
34

37

34
47
37

33
47
37

10
10
6

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
6

Points

118

Points
118

Points

117

Points

26

Points
26

Points

26

Points
26

Points

26

Points
26

Prize
137.50

Prize

137.50

Prize

100.00

Prize
20.83

Prize

20.83

Prize
20.83

Prize

20.83

Prize
20.83

Prize

20.83

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY WEDNESDAY AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE
http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html



http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

