QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES <u>WEEK # 1 WINNERS</u>

<u>Highest Thre</u>	e Team Total – 2-way t	tie (Highest and 2 nd High	est prizes combined and sp	lit)		
Ticket # 260	Winner BAS	Seller LOAH (H. McCue)	Teams New Orleans Saints Philadelphia Eagles Tampa Bay Buccaneers	47 34 37		Prize 137.50
Ticket # 3696	Winner Gina Murray	Seller Murray Comic Club	Teams Buffalo Bills New Orleans Saints Tampa Bay Buccaneers	34 47 37	Points 118	Prize 137.50
<u>Third Highest Three Team Total</u>						
Ticket # 452	Winner Dave Brass	Seller Dave Brass	Teams Dallas Cowboys New Orleans Saints Tampa Bay Buccaneers	33 47 37	Points 117	Prize 100.00
<u>Lowest Three Team Total – 6-way tie (Lowest and 2nd Lowest Prizes combined and split)</u>						
Ticket # 100	Winner Pat McShea	Seller LOAH (H. McCue)	Teams Las Vegas Raiders Atlanta Falcons New York Giants	10 10 6	Points 26	Prize 20.83
Ticket # 413	Winner Martin Guenther	Seller Mike Bishop	Teams Las Vegas Raiders Carolina Panthers New York Giants	10 10 6	Points 26	Prize 20.83
Ticket # 2163	Winner Joanne Massini	Seller Alex Podagrasi	Teams Atlanta Falcons Carolina Panthers New York Giants	10 10 6	Points 26	Prize 20.83
Ticket # 3932	Winner Jerry Farnsworth	Seller Harry Brown Jr.	Teams Cincinnati Bengals Atlanta Falcons New York Giants	10 10 6	Points 26	Prize 20.83
Ticket # 4335	Winner Mike Skoroda	Seller Wild Rovers Comic	Teams Cincinnati Bengals Carolina Panthers New York Giants	10 10 6	Points 26	Prize 20.83
Ticket # 4558	Winner Weaver Prosper	Seller Frank Quinn	Teams Cincinnati Bengals Las Vegas Raiders New York Giants	10 10 6	Points 26	Prize 20.83

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY <u>WEDNESDAY</u> AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE <u>http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html</u>